o~ info@shelterstore.co.uk Call: 0800 612 7503 UK Aggregates Ltd, The
S H E LT E R S TO R E Factory, 8 Portland

THE MANUFACTURING STAMDARD Commercial Estate, Ripple
Road, Barking, IG11 0TW

Steel Circular Tree Grilles

ex. vat: €762.06 TOTAL
Inc. VAT: €914.47

*Base price, not including any custom options.
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Additional Options

Paint Colour

Size and Finish

Support Frame

Black

Blue

Green

Grey

Round Galvanised Only 1000mm diameter
Round Galvanised & Painted 1000mm diameter
Round Galvanised Only 1300mm diameter
Round Galvanised & Painted 1300mm diameter
Square Galvanised Only 1000mm x 1000mm
Square Galvanised Only 1300mm x 1300mm
Square Galvanised & Painted 1300mm x 1300mm
No Support Frame

1000mm x 1000mm

1300mm Diameter

1300mm x 1300mm

1000mm Diameter
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€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€43.87

€164.60

€225.49

€102.84

€238.51

€298.41

€0.00

€93.16

€97.36

€107.94

€114.26
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