

Steel Circular Tree Grilles

EX. VAT: €762.06 TOTAL Inc. VAT: €914.47

*Base price, not including any custom options.

Product Images

SHELTERSTORE'



Additional Information

Best Sellers M2

No

Additional Options

Paint Colour	Black	€0.00
	Blue	€0.00
	Green	€0.00
	Grey	€0.00
Size and Finish	Round Galvanised Only 1000mm diameter	€0.00
	Round Galvanised & Painted 1000mm diameter	€43.87
	Round Galvanised Only 1300mm diameter	€164.60
	Round Galvanised & Painted 1300mm diameter	€225.49
	Square Galvanised Only 1000mm x 1000mm	€102.84
	Square Galvanised Only 1300mm x 1300mm	€238.51
	Square Galvanised & Painted 1300mm x 1300mm	€298.41
Support Frame	No Support Frame	€0.00
	1000mm x 1000mm	€93.16
	1300mm Diameter	€97.36
	1300mm x 1300mm	€107.94
	1000mm Diameter	€114.26

